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Great and Quiet area, LarGe ComfortabLe 
bedrooms in House, near usC med

Share house with USC Med Students. Each room with its own bathroom 
and sitting/study area. Approx. 7 mins drive to USC Medical School, 

on Monterey Park Hill. Close to 10, 60, and 710 Freeways. Central AC/
Heat, hardwood floor/carpet, granite countertop, living room, dining room, 
kitchen, laundry. Quiet, airy, and great neighborhood. $750/month & up.

Contact (626) 215-7887 or sunlightrental@gmail.com (,s,)

USC Tram stop on the corner of Portland and 23rd.
Rent $5,600/month, parking available upon request.

Please e-mail us at arakopi@aol.com
or call (747) 777-0204 to schedule a tour. (6-14)

SpaciouS 6 bedroom/3 bath houSe 
near uSc available for
mid July or auguSt 2017

Brand New Fully Furnished 
Boutique 2 Bdrm/2 Bath

from $917/bed
Now Leasing

W: Victory30.com T: 213-864-8982 
E: Info@Victory30.com Or Stop By Our
Leasing Office Mon-Sat: 1385 W. 29th St.

$775/Bed - Furnished

Brand New Building
4,200 s.f. Gym, Pool, Lounge, 

Outdoor Basketball Court,
In-unit washer/dryer,

Stainless Steel appliances, 
City Views, Gated, Full-time 
Security, Walk to Downtown,

2.8 Miles to USC

ALsO AVAiLABLe:
1 Bedrooms from $2,100/mo.
2 Bedrooms from $2,450/mo.

Open Daily
1515 Wilshire Blvd

(213) 989-1515
WilshireValencia.com (6-28)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES

Rooms in quiet shared houses.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St. • 1248 W. 29th St.
Fall $645+/mo.  /  Summer $400/mo.

Call (213) 713-7440 (5-31)

Looking for a roommate to share 3 bdrm/
2 bath apartment. Partially furnished. 
Kitchen/laundry. 2,700 sq.ft. with yard. 

$1,500/month. Contact: (323) 854-2944

DUPLEX IN THE GROVE/FAIRFAX

ROOMS AVAILABLE!!
in a 18 Bedroom Mansion at
624 W. 28th St. on the Row!

Price starts at $600/mo. for doubles
and $850/mo. for singles.

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
Call John (323) 730-1444
or Tony (310) 678-8710 (6-28)

We have one room left in
GRIFFITH HALL

our quiet, all-student mansion 
at 939 W. 21st Street

in University Park, north of USC.
$875/month plus electricity.

Share kitchen, bathroom with 1 student.
Free gated parking, high-speed ethernet, 

intercom, laundry, 1 block to tram. 
www.RobinsonResidences.com

Phone/text: (609) 617-3913

PRIVATE ROOM
FOR 2017-2018

WALK, BIKE TO USC

(5-31)Classic Housing Near USC

PRIVATE ROOM / 
SHARE BATH FOR

RENT IN PRIVATE HOME
Kitchen & laundry privileges. 

Beautiful garden, patio, secured 
parking. 7 minutes to USC.

2 blocks from shopping center 
and public transportation. Utilities 

& DSL included. $515/month. 
Call/text Linda (310) 383-0203

(5-24)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE
Graduate students preferred. Orchard / 28th.

Furnished, laundry on-site, green friendly. 
Private Room $895/month.

Available Now and 2017-2018 School Year.
(323) 333-9947; housing4usc@gmail.com

Upscale, quiet neighborhood in 
lovely home w/beautiful city views! 
Full access to kitchen, living room 

and yard. Ideal for med/grad/
exchg student. 15 min drive to 

USC. Call Carol (310) 717-4166

ROOm 4 Rent with 
pRiVAte BAthROOm

$700/mOnth

1 block from campus. Large kitchen.
Reduced Summer Price:

$650/month + security deposit.
All utilities and internet included.

(310) 466-2910 (5-17)

PRIVATE ROOM/
SHARE BATH In HOuSE uschomesweethome.com

FOR ALL YOUR HOUSING NEEDS

(6-28)

000 Rentals

Rooms

BEHIND RALPH’S MARKET. 
2630 Menlo. Rooms with or without 
private bath. $775-$950/month, utili-
ties and internet included. Call Dina 
(323) 919-4069.                                    (6-28)

CLASSIFIEDS • (213) 740-2707

Apartments

1 BEDROOM. Renovated 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,550/month and up. 
Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
gas, microwave, laundry, parking avail-
able. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                                (6-28)
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
up. Hardwood flooring, surveillance 
cameras, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV (select-
ed units), laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. 2611 S. Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (6-28)

1 BEDROOM. Renovated 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,565/month. Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, parking. 1211 W. 28th 
Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (6-28)

RENOVATED STUDIOS & 1 BED-
ROOMS FOR RENT. Hardwood 
floors, parking. Located 2.5 blocks 
North of USC campus. 2711 Ellendale 
Place, LA CA 90007. the2711.com, call 
(818) 464-3211 or e-mail
priscilla@tamarackres.com           (6-28)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Stu-
dio $1,155/month, 1 bedroom $1,650/
month. Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, hardwood floor-
ing, laundry, parking. 2331 Portland St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (6-28)

TIRED OF ROOMMATES? SICK 
OF SHARED HOUSING? Quiet, 
clean, fully furnished 1 BD/1 BA Guest 
Unit with hardwood floors, eat-in 
kitchen, and lots of natural light. Non-
smoking. No pets. Must see! Located 
in back of a beautiful historic home, 
above the detached garage. Unit has its 
own separate entrance. Laundry inside 
the unit. Free WiFi and free local Digi-
tal TV included. Limited garage park-
ing available for an addl charge. Only 
8 blocks from campus within the USC 
Public Safety Patrol/Response Zone. 
$1,450/mo + utilities (elec, trash, & 
gas). Flexible lease terms. Call
(213) 220-3234.                                     (6-28)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio $1,080-$1,385/month 
and up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,475/
month and up. Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gas, parking available. 2343 Scarff St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                             (6-28)

3 AND 4 BEDROOM APTS. New 
in our portfolio. These apts will be to-
tally renovated prior to your move in. 
$2,350 & $2,750/month and up. Turbo 
speed Internet, granite countertop, 
dishwasher, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, gated parking. 1222 W. 
37th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                              (6-28)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,550/month and up, 2 bedroom 
$1,985/month and up. Includes Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, laun-
dry, gated parking. 1204 W. Adams 
Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                             (6-28)

PRE-LEASING
1 and 3 bedroom apartments.

Nice neighborhood, 5 minute walk 
from USC, gated, laundry facility, 
free parking, private, comfortable.

Call (310) 490-1678 (5-31)

LOW RENT
MOVE-IN SPECIAL
Troy View Apts. for Move-in Now.

Dazzling white Decor.
Spacious 1 Bdrms & Studios.
Furnished, new Paint, clean 
carpet, refrig, 1 Block To 

Campus, tram Stop, a/c, Pool.
1184 w. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

Renovated 1 Bedroom Furnished Apts.
$1,475/month, parking included.
MaryAnnAptsLA@yahoo.com

(213) 747-2275 (6-28)

½ BLock froM USc
1103 W. 30th St.

2 BDRM APT.

(6-28)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2017.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 

wood floors. Remodeled. Walking 
distance to USC. Free tram to campus. 

2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.)
(818) 514-2106

UNITS NEAR USC 
WITH WOOD FLOOR
Mardi Gras & Mardette Apts

Bachelor • $1,000/month
Studio • $1,300/month

1+2 • $1,700/month
2+2 • $2,600/month

Security deposit $1,000. Water, trash & 
parking paid. Large newly painted units -
includes stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

A/C, pool, laundry, gated entry.
Walking distance to USC.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-28)
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